

ANNEXURE B
AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE GROUP COMPANY FOR THE LAST
THREE FINANCIAL YEARS

(₹ in million except per share data)

	As at and for the Financial Year ending March 31, 2023	As at and for the Financial Year ending March 31, 2022	As at and for the Financial Year ending March 31, 2021
	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	454.15	613.75	699.88
Revenue from operation	859.51	861.78	692.44
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(154.81)	(82.74)	(78.69)
Earnings per Share (Basic)	(8.26)	(4.41)	(4.20)
Earnings per Share (Diluted)	(8.26)	(4.41)	(4.20)
Net Asset Value	641.72	801.32	887.45

Our turnover for the financial year ended March 31, 2023 was ₹859.51 million.